

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WE ARE ARTISTIC 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,875.84
2024-12-05	Donation from TINA PLOTTEL	txn_a8HzBYv	\$18.00	\$1,893.84
2024-12-09	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/2 TO 12/8	txn_R2HaYMq	-\$1.26	\$1,892.58
2024-12-12	TRANSFER TO HACK CLUB BANK	txn QmHzgBv	-\$23.72	\$1,868.86
2024-12-23	Check deposit	txn_zVH27Wk	\$500.00	\$2,368.86
2024-12-23	USPS KIOSK 1049669552	txn_JxHG5ze	-\$11.80	\$2,357.06
2024-12-28	T J MAXX #TJX COMPANIES	txn_5wHVX8O	-\$37.08	\$2,319.98
2024-12-29	Amazon	txn_lZHPJnp	-\$15.89	\$2,304.09
2024-12-30	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 12/23 TO 12/29	txn_5wHVXJW	-\$35.00	\$2,269.09
	WITHDRAWN: \$124.75. DEPOSITED: \$518.00.			\$2,269.09

*We Are Artistic* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *We Are Artistic*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.